Aprilova osmicka
2019-04-21 Teplice nad Metuji

starsi Zaci

start ~ 11:00:00 | 2005 - 2006 | registered: 16

rank rank/cat.

1 1/kluci
2/Kluci
3/Kluci
4/Kluci
1/holky
5/kluci
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
6/kluci
7/Kluci
5/holky
6/holky
7/holky
8/holky
8/kluci
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
49
39
50
53
46
44
52
M
51
55
74
45
54
48
40
73

name
JAKUB PIVNICKA
FILIP BRUCKNER
VOJTA SOUKUP
PETR TICHACEK
KARLA NOVAKOVA
JAKUB KALOUSEK
LUCIE SRETROVA
LUCIE HAINZELOVA
MARTINA SULZBACHEROVA
ALES ZEZULKA
MARTIN HRUBY
ANDREA LANGOVA
VERONIKA VITKOVA
ELISKA PETERKOVA
VENDULA EXNAROVA
JAN VAJSAR

year

2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006

team
PITRS BIKES TEAM
RAJEC 100% TREK
TUFO PARDUS PROSTEJOV

EXPRES CZ-TUFO TEAM KOLIN
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM

SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
S-SPORT HRONOV

PITRS BIKES TEAM

PITRS BIKES

SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
PITRS BIKES

APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
PITRS BIKES TEAM

MTB SPARTAK VRCHLAB/
MTB SPARTAK VRCHLAB/

finish
17:41.3
18:09.7
19:45.1
21:08.6
21:50.6
22:25.2
23:21.1
24:13.1
26:49.9
17:54.6
18:51.4
18:59.3
19:44.6
20:08.3
21:07.9
21:54.3

2025-05-17 11:14:55 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

alte
AN

(3

results

Yaas

delay

00:28.4
02:03.8
03:27.3
04:09.3
04:43.9
05:39.8
06:31.8
09:08.6
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
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Aprilova osmicka
2019-04-21 Teplice nad Metuji

start ~ 11:01:00 | 2007 - 2009 | registered: 22

mladsi Zaci
rank
1 1/kluci
2 2/Kluci
3 3/kluci
4 4/kluci
5  5/kluci
6 6/kluci
7 7/Kluci
8  8/kluci
9  9/Kkluci
10 10/kluci
11 1/holky
12 2/holky
13 3/holky
14 11/kluci
15 12/kluci
16 13/kluci
17  4/holky
18  14/kluci
19  15/kluci
20  16/Kluci

rank/cat.

21(-1) 17/kluci
22(-1) 5/holky

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
104
115
105
103
77
102
124
116
107
121
113
109
169
111
114
125
112
170
118
167
166
120

name

DOMINIK FRENCL
JAKUB MELOUN
PATRIK FRENCL
NICK ELCKNER
MAREK RIEGER
PREMYSL DOLECEK
SAMUEL VIK

ADAM PAPOUSEK
PATRIK ILSNER
MICHAL SRETR
ZUZKA KRATKA
EMA JIRASKOVA
SOFIE PIECHOVA
JOSEF JON

DAWID KRUSZ
TOMAS VITEK
ANNA KRACMAROVA
VITEK BORNA
VACLAV RYDLO
FILIP MATENA
DOMINIK SRYTR
BARBORA STREDOVA

year

2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2009
2007
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2007
2009
2008

team
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
KOVO PRAHA
SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
S-SPORT HRONOV
UNIKOVO MTB TEAM
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
S-SPORT HRONOV
*% ZUZKA **
MITAS MERCEDES BENZ PRAHA TREK
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
MTB SPARTAK VRCHLAB/
KKW NEXELO WAEBRZYCH
PITRS BIKES TEAM
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
SPOLEK RADOST
POLICE NAD METUJ{

PEKOV 150,POLICE NAD METUJi
HRONOV 4

finish
13:02.4
13:41.6
13:50.8
14:00.4
14:15.1
14:27.7
15:02.2
15:25.6
15:35.3
15:41.8
15:54.7
16:41.0
18:07.1
18:07.9
18:22.9
19:59.6
20:53.5
21:17.9
21:211
23:50.2
13:33.0
15:49.4

2025-05-17 11:14:55 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

4.
AN
e

(3

results
delay

00:39.2
00:48.4
00:58.0
01:12.7
01:25.3
01:59.8
02:23.2
02:32.9
02:39.4
02:52.3
03:38.6
05:04.7
05:05.5
05:20.5
06:57.2
07:51.1
08:15.5
08:18.7
10:47.8
-1lap
-1lap
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Aprilova osmicka
2019-04-21 Teplice nad Metuji

3 MAXI kola muzi

start ~ 12:00:00 | 2000 and older | registered: 48

alte
AN

finish

D
v

L1 Y]

L

results

delay

rank rank/cat.
1T 1/M1 86
2 2/M1 1
3  1/MU
4 1/M2
5 2/MU 32
6 2/M2 30
7  3/M1 11
8 3/MU 25
9 3/M2 84
10 4/M2 6
11 4/MU 16
12 5/MU 33
13 6/MU 71
14  5/M2 19
15 4/M1 5
16  6/M2 72
17  7/M2 85
18 7/MU 23
19 8/M2 75
20 8&/MU 8
21 9/M2 70
22 10/M2 31
23 1/M3 7
24  9/MU 12
25 11/M2 28
26 10/MU 24
27 12/M2 36
28 13/M2 17
29 5/M1 90
30 14/M2 20
31 15/M2 9
32 16/M2 91
33 6/M1 38
34 17/M2 87
35 7/M1 89
36 18/M2 26
37(-1) 8/M1 29
38(-1) 2/M3 13
39(-1) 19/M2 95
40(-1) 20/M2 15
41(-1) 21/M2 76
42(-1) 9/M1 94
DNF /M2 37
DNF /M1 93
DNF /MU 34
DNF /M2 27
DNF /MU 22
DNF /MU 4
SPORTCHaLLENGE

MICHAL KANERA
ONDREJ ZELENY
ALVIN TOMASEK
PETR SULZBACHER
MICHAL SWAROQVSKY
PETR POSPISIL
LUKAS DREJSL
ZDENEK MORAVEK
PETR PINKAVA
ALES BALCAR
PAVEL JIRASEK
DAVID STOLBA
KAMIL HODYL
LUKAS KOPECKY
JARUCH LECNAR
RAFAE SZCZEPUCH
VENA HORNYCH
PAVEL MELICHAR
MAREK STRNAD
MARTIN BLAHO
ARTUR GILEWSKI
TOMAS SULZBACHER
KAREL BERNARD
MARTIN FRENCL
LUDEK PIVNICKA
PETR MICHALEC
MARTIN SUPICH
PETR KARAJANIS
MILAN JAKUBEC
VLASTIMIL KRACMAR
JAKUB CUPAL
PETR KOHOUTEK
JIRI ZALIS

MICHAL VRBSKY
JAN KRESTA

VIT MRAZ

PAVEL PLACHTA
JIRI FULKA

JOSEF SITTA

JIRI JAKES
BARTLOMIEJ ZABOROWSKI
RADEK NOVOTNY
LUKAS TRISKA
MARTIN HLOUSEK
STEPAN STOLFA
JIRI PETR

JIRi MARTIN
MICHAL VEJDA

1986
1982
2000
1975
1998
1979
1986
1996
1977
1977
1992
1991
1990
1978
1983
1973
1978
1997
1972
1999
1974
1979
1967
1990
1973
1995
1977
1976
1981
1974
1975
1975
1988
1978
1980
1974
1982
1960
1973
1977
1975
1982
1977
1982
1998
1974
1990
1994

GHOST TEAM

ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS
EXPRES CZ - TUFO TEAM KOLIN
PITRS BIKES

ZPCYKLO PROOFY CORRATEC TEAM
RAFKARNA IDEA CYCLING TEAM
SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ TEAM
SUPERIOR RIDERS

SILVINI R2 SPORT

T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
PITRS BIKES

GHOST TEAM

CYKLON PROAL TEAM
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
PITRS BIKES

QUEST TEAM

KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
POLICE NAD METUJ{

INS ATELIER NACHOD
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
CYKLONPROAL KUDOWA
PITRS BIKES TEAM

INS ATELIER NACHOD

PITRS BIKES

PIVNICKA.CZ

PITRS BIKES

PITRS BIKES

NA POSLEDNI CHVILI

PITRS BIKES

KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
PRAHA 4

BLUE FLY

PITRS BIKES

INS ATELIER NACHOD

USTi NAD LABEM

INS ATELIER NACHOD

KTM FACTORY
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
VLASOVCI

BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOLIVE TEAM
CYKLONPROAL KUDOWA

FC DULANO
SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ TEAM

HO STIKA

PITRS BIKES

INS ATELIER NACHOD
NACHOD

PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM

54:01.8
56:30.8
57:16.2
58:19.2
59:03.1
59:45.0

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:01:13.0
:02:00.7
:02:02.8
:02:09.5
:02:48.8
:03:11.3
:03:30.9
:04:49.4
:06:17.7
:06:23.5
:06:59.2
:07:07.1
:07:13.5
:07:40.7
:07:50.0
:08:44.9
:09:57.6
:10:54.0
:11:15.1
:11:53.7
112:16.7
112:41.9
113:36.2
:115:52.8
:116:28.6
:116:59.5
:117:35.9
:117:59.6
:21:15.2
:22:15.0

54:58.4
55:48.7

01
01
01
01

:01:46.4
:02:15.8
:05:02.9
111:24.0

2025-05-17 11:14:55 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

02:29.0
03:14.4
04:17.4
05:01.3
05:43.2
07:11.2
07:58.9
08:01.0
08:07.7
08:47.0
09:09.5
09:29.1
10:47.6
12:15.9
12:21.7
12:57.4
13:05.3
13:11.7
13:38.9
13:48.2
14:43.1
15:55.8
16:52.2
17:13.3
17:51.9
18:14.9
18:40.1
19:34.4
21:51.0
22:26.8
22:57.7
23:34.1
23:57.8
27:13.4
28:13.2
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
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Aprilova osmicka
2019-04-21 Teplice nad Metuji

2 MAXI kola kadeti(ky), juniofFi(ky), Zeny

start ~ 12:10:00 | 2004 and older | registered: 23

rank rank/cat.
1 1/juniofi
2/juniofi
3/juniofi
4/juniofi
5/juniofi
1/kadeti
2/kadeti
3/kadeti
4/kadeti
5/kadeti

6/juniofi
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2/Zeny
7/juniofi
1/juniorky
7/kadeti
8/kadeti
9/kadeti
3/zeny
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21 2/juniorky
DNF /juniofi
DSQ /zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
129
148
134
145
150
140
139
152
136
137
172
130
133
127
135
176
126
142
141
138
131
146
178

name
LUKAS ELCKNER
ADAM STYBLIK
VOJTECH KOVARICEK
ADAM SLADEK
MARTIN STEPAN
MICHAL PETR
JAKUB PESINA
SIMON STOLFA
LUKAS MEIER
KAREL NOVAK
VOJTECH HANC
LENKA FRIDRICHOVA
MARTIN ILSNER
KAROLINA BERGEROVA
FILIP LUSTINEC
LENKA JANOVSKA
JOSEF JAVIER ALVAREZ
JAKUB SKALICKY
JAN POCHE
VENDULA PEKARKOVA
SARKA FULKOVA
VOJTECH SOUCEK
MONIKA TUCKOVA

year
2001

2002
2002
2002
2001

2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2002
1994
2004
1992
2001

2001

2004
2004
2004
1983
2002
2002
1993

team
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
CESKA METUJE
INS ATELIER NACHOD
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
GHOST TEAM
S-SPORT HRONOV
MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
GHOST TEAM
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
APACHE RACE TEAM UPICE
EXPRES CZ-SCOTT TEAM KOLIN
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
GHOST TEAM
KASPER - SWIX TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ TEAM

alte
AN

finish
39:34.7
39:51.7
41:42.2
45:00.9
45:01.6
46:42.5
47:12.4
47:54.7
48:21.0
48:52.3
49:25.5
49:50.9
50:16.6
52:18.5
53:17.7
54:59.8
58:14.9
58:18.4
01:04:32.1
01:05:23.6
01:05:54.1

2025-05-17 11:14:55 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

Yaas

(3

results
delay

00:17.0
02:07.5
05:26.2
05:26.9
07:07.8
07:37.7
08:20.0
08:46.3
09:17.6
09:50.8
10:16.2
10:41.9
12:43.8
13:43.0
15:25.1
18:40.2
18:43.7
24:57.4
25:48.9
26:19.4
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Aprilova osmicka
2019-04-21 Teplice nad Metuji

starSi minizaci

start ~ 13:58:39 | 2010 - 2011 | registered: 16

rank
1

P Do DD YW N U R WN

15
DNF

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.

1/Kkluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
1/holky
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci
10/kluci
11/kluci
12/kluci
13/kluci
2/holky
/Kluci

#
69
181
88
68
57
59
66
60
56
92
62
61
64
65
67
58

name
VOJTA SULZBACHER
ONDRE) VIT
JAN KOPECKY
ADRIAN SUCHANEK
BARBORA FAMFULIKOVA
JAN HORACEK
MATOUS MORAVEC
TOMAS JANACEK
RADEK BAYER
ADAM KOHOUTEK
SIMON JIRASEK
JOSEF JANAK
NIKOS KARAJANIS
MICHAL KRAL
ZUZANA RYSAVA
MATE] HAMACEK

year
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011

team
PITRS BIKES
PITRS BIKES
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
REDNECK

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
PITRS BIKES

TOM

PEKOV TEPLICE NAD METUJI
PITRS BIKES

S SPORT HRONOV
MOUN CLUB KLINY

NA POSLEDNI CHVILI
BUKOVICE

VAL

APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV

finish
03:39.5
03:58.1
03:58.3
04:00.9
04:02.0
04:05.9
04:13.0
04:21.0
04:22.0
04:32.3
04:50.7
04:57.4
05:09.9
05:16.2
05:58.2

2025-05-17 11:14:55 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
AN
e

(3

results
delay

00:18.6
00:18.8
00:21.4
00:22.5
00:26.4
00:33.5
00:41.5
00:42.5
00:52.8
01:11.2
01:17.9
01:30.4
01:36.7
02:18.7
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Aprilova osmicka

2019-04-21 Teplice nad Metuji
mladsi minizaci
start ~ 14:10:00 | 2012 - 2013 | registered: 12

rank
1
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/Kkluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
1/holky
4/Kluci
2/holky
3/holky
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/Kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci

#
163
157
182
154
153
180
159
165
162
155
164
175

name
PETR SYCHROVSKY
JAKUB KOVAR
FRANTISEK ZILAK
ELENA FAMFULIKOVA
JAKUB BOUCEK
EMA BERANOVA
MICHAELA KRACMAROVA
MICHAL TUCEK
JONAS RYSAVY
FILIP HORACEK
DOMINIK SROLER
JAN BERNARD

year
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012

team
AEROTEC SPORT TEAM
SPORT HOTAREK
PITRS BIKES
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
PITRS BIKES TEAM
PITRS BIKES
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
CERVENY KOSTELEC
VAL
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
MS RVISTE
PITRS BIKES

finish
02:53.8
03:00.2
03:11.3
03:25.6
03:30.2
03:51.8
03:58.3
03:58.6
04:03.0
04:07.4
06:23.7
24:27.6

2025-05-17 11:14:55 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
AN
e

(3

results
delay

00:06.4
00:17.5
00:31.8
00:36.4
00:58.0
01:04.5
01:04.8
01:09.2
01:13.6
03:29.9
21:33.8
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Aprilova osmicka
2019-04-21 Teplice nad Metuji

(1
AN
e

[}
A}

(3

pFEd§k0|éCi results

start ~ 14:22:00 | 2014 and younger | registered: 7

rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
1 1/Kluci 80 MATYAS NOVAK 2014 SKI POLICE NAD METUJ{ 01:46.1
2 2/Kluci 79  ALES LACINA 2014 BUKOVICE 02:11.4  00:25.3
3 3/kluci 83 JAKUB TUCEK 2014 CERVENY KOSTELEC 02:38.5 00:52.4
4 4/Kluci 81 ADAM SKRBEK 2015 VRCHLABI 02:41.7  00:55.6
5  S/kluci 96 LUCAS SULZBACHER 2014 PITRS BIKES 02:44.5 00:58.4
6 6/kluci 82 NIKOLAS SROLER 2015 MS RVISTE 02:53.9 01:07.8
7 7/Kluci 97 MARTIN BERAN 2014 PITRS BIKES 03:05.0  01:18.9

SPORTCH3aLLENnGe 2025-05-17 11:14:55 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 7/8



Aprilova osmicka
2019-04-21 Teplice nad Metuji

odrazZedla
start ~ 14:29:00 | 2014 and younger | registered: 8

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2 2/kluci
3 3/kluci
4 4/Kluci
5  5/kluci
6  6/kluci
7 1/holky
DNS /kluci
SPORTCHaLLENGE

#
173
168
174
78
183
179
184
171

name
FRANTISEK BALCAR
MATE] BRIZA
JAKUB BERNARD
MICHAL CADA
ONDREJ PLNY
JAN HANUS
ZUZANA MARKOVA
MATYAS MICHALEK

year
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2017
2017
2017

team
T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{
AUTO TRUTNOV
HC SNECI PETROVICE
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
TEPLICE NAD METUJi

TEPLICE NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi

finish
01:05.0
01:06.7
01:15.8
01:19.0
01:22.8
02:00.1
04:20.7

2025-05-17 11:14:55 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
AN
e

[}
A}

(3

results
delay

00:01.7
00:10.8
00:14.0
00:17.8
00:55.1
03:15.7
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